Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 27
24-5-2025 - 15:52

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Senioren Open
Results

rang naam
Onder 14 - Limburg

1. Esra Simon
2. Julia Ketelaars
3. Daphne van Huet
4. Emy Meuleners
5. SiYue Chen
6. June Schuurmans
7. Louane Carfantan
8. Chloe Beekman
9. Liv Peters
10. Tessa Kuipers
11. Felicia de Kaste
12. Dijalisa Theunissen
13. Joni Ploumen
14. Stella Sangers
15. Lili de de Graaf
16. Eva Claessens
17. Tessa Naus
18. Maud Bragt

Onder 14 - Brabant

1. Lola Verheijen
2. Elke Kriesels
3. Emma van den Berg
4. Eline van de Wal
5. Dieudonnee Vermaas
6. Dagmar Wierckx
7. Vismaya Borganve
8. Noor van der Ploeg
9. Evelien de Rooij

10. Marina Petkovic

11. Lieve Bakker

12. Luna Huang

13. Beau Smits

14. Elise van Son
WDR Jennifer Penders

Onder 14 - Zeeland

1. Carlijn Dezutter
Morrisson Schram
Indy Verbist

Fiene Quaak
Marieke van Voren

arwn

Onder 16 - Limburg

1. Laura Dumont
2. EviBouten

3. Alaine Lomans

4. Romy de de Graaf
5. Zoe van Hameren
6. Sophie Reijnders
7. Fleur Veens

8. Fenna Hoelsgens
9. Lynn Peters

10. Renske Slangen
11. lzzie Hesselink
12. Myrthe Arts

vereniging

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana

Rz

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
MZ&PC Maastricht
HzPC

Eszet

Rz

HzZPC

HzPC

Zeps

Zeps
Hellas-Glana
Mosa~Regio

ZPC Nederweert
Rz

PSvV

Hieronymus

V.Z.V. Njord
zegenwerp

ZWK Merlet

Sbc2000

PSV

Hieronymus

De Treffers

PSV

DZT'62

V.Z.V. Njord

DZT'62

Tempo Valkenswaard
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch

Scheldestroom

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
De Marlijn (SG)

Z&PC De Ganze
Scheldestroom

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
HzPC
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Rz

RZ

HzPC
Hellas-Glana
RZ
Hellas-Glana
Zeps
Mosa~Regio

intijd

32.59
32.39
34.89
34.40
34.70
36.05
37.31
41.51
38.21
39.03
39.23
37.57
41.49
40.02
40.77
40.80
36.46
39.23

29.70
32.28
35.12
35.55
37.60
36.69
37.45
37.69
36.85
37.02
38.25
38.65
37.16
38.83
37.45

34.08
36.29
35.96
37.91
38.35

34.38
34.49
33.00
34.62
36.99
36.26
35.31
34.97
36.49
36.72
35.71
36.40

201100004
201200028
201100952
201200012
201200260
201100874
201101042
201100376
201201244
201100448
201201212
201102642
201200458
201100380
201103068
201102706
201100540
201101326

201100832
201100898
201100830
201103284
201201440
201101278
201103500
201201694
201102074
201102494
201101788
201100224
201103608
201102840
201101176

201100770
201100686
201200286
201201142
201100358

200900020
201000270
201000420
201003660
200901000
200900086
201000092
201000276
200900454
201002740
200900820
201002358

tijd

32.06
32.30
33.43
33.76
35.34
35.50
36.52
37.63
38.60
38.61
38.86
39.27
39.42
39.53
39.71
41.06
41.99
43.40

30.04
32.69
33.82
34.86
36.02
36.03
36.45
37.02
37.18
37.54
37.65
38.30
38.39
38.50

34.06
34.96
35.86
36.06
39.61

32.12
32.43
32.86
33.34
33.59
33.97
35.26
3551
35.71
36.48
36.83
38.22

RT

+0,72
+0,66
+0,73
+0,59
+0,60
+0,45
+0,75
+0,75
+0,59

+0,53
+0,72
+0,73
+0,90

+0,66

+0,70

+0,63
+0,68
+0,80
+0,57
+0,51
+0,63

+0,78

+0,72
+0,69
+0,61

+0,53

+0,79
+0,53

+0,79

+0,66
+0,74
+0,73

+0,70
+0,72
+0,76
+0,62
+0,50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Nuenen

24-5-2025 16:06 - Page 1



Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 27, Women, 50m Butterfly

Onder 16 - Brabant

1. Fenna Zusterzeel
2. Karlijn van der Schrier
3. Mia Hoeflaken
4. Quincy van Loon
5. lIris Tilburg
6. Annebel Kluijtmans
7. Bo Bontrup
8. Jinte de Leeuw
9. Minthe Schmeits
10. llona Blonk
11. Arlyn Schouten
12. Robynn Harks
13. Alexx Broekman
14. Sanne Schellekens
15. Maud Spijkerboer

Onder 16 - Zeeland

1. Lotte van den Hoven

Onder 18 - Limburg

Beniga Kocispeter

Isis van Kuijk

Sara Gootzen

Noa Roberts
Emma Ketelaars
Esmee van Huet
Nina Derckx

Lieke Spaetjens
Moon Geurts
Benthe van de Ree

CoNOGOR~WNPE

=
O
Py

Onder 18 - Brabant

1. Eleni Olympiou
Anhelina Biletska
Juul Schellekens
Nieke Dovic

Maud van Zwienen

Phyllis Legein
Anne Wels

9. Kim van Grunsven
10. Naomi van der Post
11. Marith Ewijk
12. Lieze Bersch

NGO RN

Senioren Open - Limburg

1. Judith Houtvast
2. Meike van de Ree
Giulia Stroink
4. Nikki Douma
5. Sabine Vertommen
6. Nadia Armani
7. Marenthe Van Engelen
8. Sarine van Rijt
9. Tanvi Khekare
10. Anouk Willems
11. Kiki Derckx
12. Tamara Bloemers
13. Rachelle Luimes
WDR Isabel Dijkstra

Anne Madelief van Buren

PSV 31.74
Hieronymus 31.46
PSV 31.71
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeu32.60
Arethusa 33.94
Arethusa 33.98
PSV 33.04
Hieronymus 35.89
HZV Lutra 35.04
Wzv 33.77
Nuenen 33.67
Nuenen 35.03
Arethusa 35.49
zegenwerp 34.03
VZ&PC Nautilus 35.38
De Marlijn (SG) 35.50
Hellas-Glana 29.98
HZPC 31.97
Rz 32.11
Hellas-Glana 32.66
Hellas-Glana 31.09
Zwemsport Parkstad 32.88
Zeps 33.83
Rz 34.24
Vivalo 34.70
HZPC 31.80
PSV 30.57
Nuenen 30.83
PSSV 31.79
PSV 31.84
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 32.34
PSSV 32.92
PSV 32.61
V.Z.V. Njord 33.55
Arethusa 33.61
DBD 33.89
Wzv 33.52
Shc2000 33.77
Hellas-Glana 28.92
HzPC 31.07
RZL 30.79
Hellas-Glana 31.33
Zwemclub Eijsden 31.00
Hellas-Glana 31.30
ZPC De Rog Weert 32.31
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers  32.43
RZ 32.68
ZPC De Rog Weert 32.77
Zeps 33.07
ZPC Nederweert 33.02
Hellas-Glana 32.71
Hellas-Glana 30.22

201000008
200900834
201004108
200903060
200902662
200900808
200902150
201003350
200904018
200902792
200900830
201003864
200902374
201001730
201000114

200900158

200702058
200700442
200702166
200800702
200800354
200701388
200700030
200700526
200702366
200701226

200804924
200804930
200701392
200700238
200703734
200803856
200801396
200802340
200704602
200800806
200801414
200800536

200300714
200402646
199706610
200102252
199804546
200305598
200602069
200001194
200605310
200601500
200400546
199801328
200500654
200200918

30.75
31.45
32.18
32.64
32.78
32.85
33.52
33.87
34.20
34.22
34.23
34.63
34.77
35.09
35.72

35.11

30.27
30.80
30.96
31.97
31.99
32.01
33.32
34.22
35.69

30.04
30.34
31.35
31.50
32.82
32.89
33.13
33.78
34.05
34.32
34.62
35.66

29.23
31.01
31.01
31.58
31.65
31.84
31.94
32.81
32.92
33.06
34.02
34.14
34.16

+0,65
+0,70
+0,53

+0,62
+0,74
+0,69
+0,74
+0,77
+0,57
+0,86
+0,58
+0,70
+0,70
+0,63

+0,56
+0,67
+0,66
+0,76
+0,52
+0,45

+0,73
+0,72

+0,61
+0,63
+0,62
+0,84
+0,73
+0,67
+0,75
+0,70
+0,82
+0,68
+0,71
+0,81

+0,65
+0,70
+0,56
+0,80
+0,78
+0,67
+0,72

+0,62
+0,64
+0,88
+0,87
+0,69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Nuenen
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Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 27, Women, 50m Butterfly

Senioren Open - Brabant

19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
WDR

Sanne Peters

Janne Slegers
Selene Wortel
Hannah Schellekens
Merel Phaff

Roos Englebert

Isa Schellekens

Kim Roestenberg
Britt Bogers
Elizabeth Engelbrecht
Valesca van den Bogert
Fenne Peters

Evy van Laarhoven
Zanthe Janssen
Isabel van Alebeek
Silke van de Weijer
Zuzanna Kowalczyk
Fiona Meuffels

Elke Tonneijk

Lieke Smits

Anouk Hacken
Susan Teijken

Anais Hoeppe
Esther Tiemersma
Maud Weijmans

Britt Bakers

llona van Kemenade
Danigue Putman
Michelle van Dijk

Senioren Open - Zeeland

1.

Ellen van de Velde
Top time - Zeeland

PSV

PSV

Hieronymus

Trb/Res

Nuenen

Hieronymus
zegenwerp

PSvV

Nuenen

Sbc2000

Hieronymus

PSV

PSV

E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
Wzv

ZV Hydra

PSV

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Tempo Valkenswaard
zegenwerp

Nuenen

V.Z.V. Njord
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
Nuenen

zegenwerp

Tempo Valkenswaard
Tempo Valkenswaard
DZT'62

Z&PC De Ganze

29.62
29.77
29.55
28.92
29.98
30.21
30.28
29.84
30.11
29.76
31.85
30.84
29.56
31.93
30.91
32.14
31.75
31.80
32.12
31.22
32.76
32.13
32.95
32.82
32.97
31.79
33.05
33.06
33.25

31.96

200401112
200404090
199700654
199706614
200100434
200200606
200002330
200402670
199905072
200604916
200102138
200601388
200500712
200201786
200301694
200300692
200503860
199504366
199806222
199604646
200404418
199504592
200402048
200202962
200103830
200403258
199803360
200601392
199806564

198201692

29.17
29.30
29.48
29.51
29.53
29.95
30.33
30.43
30.46
30.52
30.84
30.99
31.22
31.40
31.45
31.59
31.85
31.85
31.91
32.19
32.31
32.62
32.79
33.24
33.39
33.55
34.04
34.05

32.64

+0,41
+0,66
+0,64
+0,67
+0,60
+0,71
+0,74
+0,68
+0,67
+0,61
+0,52

+0,58
+0,75
+0,59
+0,70
+0,71
+0,66
+0,69
+0,66
+0,71
+0,73
+0,63
+0,69
+0,77
+0,77
+0,60
+0,71

+0,62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Nuenen
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